Timber

Thailand
Lao PDR
Cambodia
Savet and Sokhun (2002)
LeBillon (1999)
Nophea (n.d.)
Castren (1999)

Vietnam

213.6

112.0

306.2

181.1

282.9

Timber Exporter (1999 only)
Thailand

Lao PDR

Cambodia

Vietnam

XX
300,000

1,500,000 small amounts

I

I
XX

I

I
I
XX
I

I
100,000

800,000

XX

Logs

Thailand
Lao PDR
Southavilay (2002)
World Bank (2001)
Fortech (1999)

Cambodia
Savet and Sokhun (2002)
ITTO (2003)
Castren (1999)
DAI (1998)
Nophea (n.d.)
Vietnam

238,800
250,000
130,000

368,823

62,400
338,000

161,673

137,787

70,700
168,000

100,000
937,000
902,500

28,200
183,000

7,000




Exporter

Thailand (2002)
Lao PDR
Cambodia (for 1997 only)

Castren (1999)

DAI (1998)

INophea (n.d.) (for 1995 only)
Vietnam

12,999

Sawnwood

Thailand
Lao PDR
Cambodia
Savet and Sokhun (2002)
ITTO (2003)
Castren (1999)
DAI (1998)
Vietnam

277,500 97,400 36,200

69,044 72,566
71,000
2,097,000
964,900 -
2,085,900

67,000

39,766
40,000

Exporter
Thailand
2001
2002
2002
Lao PDR

Cambodia (for 1997 only)
Castren (1999)

DAI (1998)
Vietnam

157,448 144,004 10,685
844,052 577,601 49,439
844,052 577,601 49,439

32,390
30,000
30,000




Veneer

Thailand
Lao PDR
Cambodia
Savet and Sokhun (2002) | 28,491 182,481 180,547 68,194
ITTO (2003) 182,000 181,000 68,000
Vietnam
[Mekong Subregion |

Woodchips or Particles

Thailand 193,322 260,314 312,418 390,055
Lao PDR

Cambodia
Vietnam

Woodpulp (and pulp other

than Wood| I

Exporter

Thailand
1999| 104,531 19,875 4,523 2,050
2000 70,509 30,209 22,404 37,294
2001 | 133,205 33,151 24,057 41,677
2002| 72,166 30,279 21,155 34,320
2003| 142,627 30,316 27,623 23,452

Lao PDR

Cambodia

Viethnam

Paper and Paperboard



Exporter

Thailand
1999| 175,131 99,102 240,118 75,445
2000| 161,961 102,174 141,418 74,159
2001 | 219,824 99,389 105,407 63,976
2002 | 214,792 93,169 94,067 53,338
2003 | 193,278 102,970 90,410 56,449

Lao PDR

Cambodia

Vietnam




53.3 48.6 57.8 45.1 53.8 62.4 80.5
515 848 1,393 1,360 1,495 1,691
224.8 257.4 308.8 900 1,500 2,000 2,500

500,000 500,000
100,000 700,000
700,000 3,000,000
500,000 500,000

230,000 249,400
128,000




479,000

144,186

458,000

170,985

8,262

16,815

3,057

937,000
902,500

15,576 368,823

106,000

10,257
10,000

234,000

2,606
3,000

392,250

3,690
5,000

1,562,222

5,000

5,000

16,644
14,084
14,084

471,000

1,626,000

392,250
1,547,651
1,562,222

2,097,000
964,900 -
2,085,900




44,684 23,232
45,000 24,000 45,000 45,000

585,985 678,073 305,644 696,405

101 12,069 231,171
1,275 4,794 254,484
6,356 18,587 346,933
6,835 8,610 190,869
9,483 9,315 273,184




13,791 52,479 978,729
16,512 38,979 809,702
21,455 43,086 865,078
29,024 41,930 828,514

51,448 42,273 884,320




45.4 79.7 108.2 289.3 3785

259.2 255.0 236.7 93.5 74.3 41.5
992 1,045 1,090
3,500 4,300
3,052




